1432849064 Fee: \$44.00 RHSP Fee:\$9.00 RPRF Fee: \$1.00

Karen A. Yarbrough

Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 11/24/2014 09:33 AM Pg: 1 of 4

WARRANTY DEED ILLINOIS STATUTORY Individual

PHO

THE GRANTOR(S) Petra J. Gullikson, a single man, for and in consideration of Ten and 00/100 Dollars, and other good and valuable consideration in hand paid, CONVLY(3) and WARRANT(S) to Jordan J. Neukirch, a single man, all interest in the following described Real Estate situated in the County of Cook in the State of IL, to wit:

See attached Exhibit "A"

SUBJECT TO: Covenants, conditions and restrictions of record, Private, public and utility easements and roads and highways, Party wall rights, if any, Any confirmed special tax or assessment, Gen ral axes for the year 2014 and subsequent years including taxes which may accrue by reason of new or additional improvements during the year(s) 2014, Building lines and easements, if any, as long as they do not interfere with the current use and enjoyment of the property

Hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and by virtue of the Homestead F. temption Laws of the State of Illinois.

Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): 14-33-123-066-1017 /

Address(es) of Real Estate: 2128 N. Hudson, Unit 103, Chicago, IL 60614

Dated this

Baird & Warner Title Services, Inc. 475 North Martingale Suite 950 Schaumburg, IL 60173

FASTDoc 09/2005

Warranty Deed - Individual

1432849064 Page: 2 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

STATE OF, COUNTY OF	SS.
day in person, and acknowledged that they signed, sealed and purposes therein set forth, including the release and w	
Given under my hand and official seal, this	day of
ore allocation NOTARIZED Promises	(Notary Pu
Prepared by: Cachell M. Horbenko The Law Office of Rachell M. Horbenko 527 N. Seeley Avenue, Suite 1 Chicago, IL 60645	Of Co.
fail to:	REAL ESTATE TRANSFER TAX 20-Nov-2014
Selly J. Rober, Exq. D.O. Box 415 Sycamore, IL 60178 ame and Address of Taxpayer:	COUNTY: 88.75 ILLINOIS: 177.50 TOTAL: 266.25
Jordan J. Neukirch 2128 N. Hudson, Unit 103 Chicago, IL 60614	14-33-123-066-1017 2017/110/645953 0-543-220-352
Chicago TI 60614	REAL ESTATE TRANSFER TAX 20-Nov-2014
	CHICAGO: 1,331.25

532.50

TOTAL: 1,3+3.75

14-33-123-066-1017 | 20141101645953 | 0-995-742-336

1432849064 Page: 3 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

State of California)
County of Liss Angeles	}
- nul County	USQ Grantham, nothery Rublic, Here Insert Name and File of the Officer
On Nov. 8, 2014 before me,	Here Insert Name and file of the Officer Rustic,
personally appeared Petr	a 5. Gallikso — Name(s) of Signer(s)
	Marie(s) of Signar(s)
	who proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/see subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s) acted, executed the instrument. I certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing paragraph is true and correct. WITNESS my hand and official seal. Signature: Signature of Notary Public PTIONAL by law, it may prove valuable to pe sons relying on the document val and reattachment of this form to enother document.
	evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are
70 _	subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged
I IVA CIPARITUAN	to me that he/she/they executed the same in
LISE GRONTHAM Commission # 2066422	his/her/their authorized capacity(i es) , and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the
Notary Public - California Los Angeles County	person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the
My Comm. Expires May 1, 2019	person(s) acted, executed the instrument.
	I certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under the
	laws of the State of California that the foregoing
	paragraph is true and correct.
	WITNESS my hand and official seal.
	O -
	Signature: Jusq Crenth &
Place Notary Seal Above	PTIONAL Signature of Notary Public
Though the information below is and as it	by law, it may prove valuable to persons relying on the document
Description of Attached Document	val and reattachment of this form to another document.
Title or Type of Document: Warrante	Deed
Document Date: Nov. 8, 2014	Number of Pages: 2
Signer(s) Other Than Named Above:	
Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s)	% . §
Signer's Name:	Signer's Name:
Corporate Officer - Title(s):	Corporate Officer — Title(s):
✓Individual	Individual
Partner — Limited General	☐ Partner — ☐ Limited ☐ General
: Attorney in Fact	1 Attorney in Fact
: Irustee	Trustee
Other:	Guardian or Conservator
Outot	Otner:
igner Is Representing:	Signer's Name: Corporate Officer — Title(s): Individual Partner — Limited General Attorney in Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator Other: Signer Is Representing:
	<u> </u>

1432849064 Page: 4 of 4

Escrow File No.: BW14-22516 UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT "A"

UNIT 2128-103 IN THE EAST LINCOLN PARK VILLAGE CONDOMINIUM AS DELINEATED ON A SURVEY OF THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED REAL ESTATE: THE SOUTH 1/2 OF LOT 15 (EXCEPT THAT PART TAKEN FOR LINCOLN PLACE) IN THE SUBDIVISION OF LOTS 1 AND 7 AND THE SOUTH 1/2 OF LOT 2 IN BLOCK 21 IN CANAL TRUSTEES SUBDIVISION IN SECTION 33, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN; ALSO THE SOUTH 100 FEET OF LOT 13 IN THE SUBDIVISION OF LOT 3 IN THE ASSESSOR'S DIVISION OF BLOCK 21 IN CANAL TRUSTEES SUBDIVISION OF PART OF SECTION 33, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN; WHICH SURVEY IS ATTACHED AS EXHIBIT "A" TO THE DECLARATION OF CONDOMINIUM RECORDED AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 0324732145 TOGETHER JA J PEA EY, ILLA

OF COOK COUNTY CLOTHES OFFICE WITH ITS UNDER IDED PERCENTAGE INTEREST IN THE COMMON ELEMENTS, ALL IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.